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Office of Leadership Effectiveness: District Contacts 2025-26 
 

Kim Howard  
Effectiveness Team Lead, 
PADEPP  
khoward@ed.sc.gov   
803-896-4160  

Kate Berresford  
Ed. Preparation Providers, 
skberresford@ed.sc.gov   
803-896-8339  
 

Ashley Cohoon,   
Professional Learning, 
ascohoon@ed.sc.gov   
 803-896-0193   

• All districts • Aiken   
• Darlington  
• Florence 1, 2, 3, 5  
• Greenville 
• Greenwood 50, 51, 52  
• Hampton  
• John de la Howe  
• Lancaster 
• Pickens  
• SC DJJ 
• Public and Private EPPs  

• Abbeville  
• Charter Institute at 

Erskine  
• Clarendon  
• Edgefield  
• Laurens 55 and 56  
• Limestone Charter 

Association  
• Newberry   
• Oconee  
• Palmetto Unified  
• Richland 1 and 2  
• Saluda  
• SC Public Charter 

Schools  
• SC School for the Deaf 

and Blind  
• Union  

Roshonda Frazier,   
SLO Support,  
rfrazier@ed.sc.gov  
 803-896-0673  

Jenny Henke,   
Induction & Mentoring, 
vhenke@ed.sc.gov   
803-896-1271   

Torian Nunn,   
Data & Reporting, 
tmnunn@ed.sc.gov    
803-896-0318   

• Anderson 1, 2, 3, 4, 5  
• Beaufort  
• Berkeley  
• Georgetown   
• Horry   
• Kershaw  
• Spartanburg 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 

6, 7  

• Chester  
• Chesterfield  
• Cherokee  
• Charleston   
• Dillon 3 and 4, AVC  
• Marion  
• Marlboro  
• McCormick  
• Jasper  
• Lee  
• Williamsburg  
• York 1, 2, 3, 4  

• Allendale   
• Bamberg   
• Barnwell  
• Calhoun  
• Colleton  
• Dorchester 2 and 4  
• Fairfield  
• Lancaster  
• Lexington 1, 2, 3, 4, 5  
• Orangeburg  
• Sumter  
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Leadership  Leadership (cont.) Team Support  
• Frank Robinson, 

Leadership Team Lead, 
Induction Principals, 
frobinson@ed.sc.gov  

• Gerard Edwards, Veteran 
Leaders, 
gedwards@ed.sc.gov   

• Keasha Grant, Emerging 
Leaders, 
ksgrant@ed.sc.gov  

• Crystal Halma, Collective 
Leadership, 
chalma@ed.sc.gov    

• Tom Smith, Instructional 
Leadership, 
tsmith@ed.sc.gov  

 

• Marilyn Suber, 
Administrative Assistant, 
masuber@ed.sc.gov  

• Kim Mack, OLE Director, 
kemack@ed.sc.gov  
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